PINEHURST VILLAGE COUNCIL WORK SESSION AGENDA OCTOBER 9, 2007 5:30 P.M. CONFERENCE ROOM VILLAGE HALL PINEHURST, NORTH CAROLINA

- 1. Call to Order.
- 2. Reports
 - Manager
 - Council
- Discussion with Chairman of County Commissioners concerning long-term water needs for Pinehurst area.
- Ordinance #07-35: An Ordinance Amending the budget of the Village of Pinehurst.
 (Eliminate Transfer of Excess Fund Balance)
- Ordinance #07-36: An Ordinance Amending the budget of the Village of Pinehurst.
 (Reclassify salaries of Summer Day Camp Counselors)
- Ordinance #07-37: An Ordinance Amending the budget of the Village of Pinehurst.(Vehicle repairs)
- Ordinance #07-38: An Ordinance Amending the budget of the Village of Pinehurst.
 (Reclassify video programming sales tax)
- Motion authorizing the Mayor to execute a contract for the services of a Village Attorney.
- 9. Preview of Regular Meeting Agenda and Public Hearing items.
- 10. Other business.
- 11. Comments from attendees.

- 12. Closed session pursuant to NCGS 143.318.11 (a) (5); to instruct the Village's staff concerning the position to be taken on behalf of the Village in negotiating the price and other material terms of a proposed contract for the acquisition of real property.
- 13. Adjournment.